ARPA Strengthening the Workforce Payments - Residential Habilitation Providers

Billing Provider Name - DTL
ACADIA ACQUISITION B6
ACADIA ACQUISITION INC
ACADIA ACQUISITION INC
ACADIA ACQUISITION INC
ACADIA ACQUISITION INC
ACADIA ACQUISITION INC
ACADIA ACQUISITION INC
ACME PROVIDERS INC
CAREMORE HOUSE HOME CARE SERVICES LLC
COMMUNITY LIVING AND SUPPORT SERVICES INC
DELAWARE VALLEY RESIDENTIAL CARE LLC
DEVEREUX FOUNDATION GATEHOUSE
DEVEREUX FOUNDATION GATESIDE
DEVEREUX FOUNDATION SUGARTOWN RD
DEVEREUX FOUNDATION SUGARTOWN RD 2
MENTOR ABI LLC DBA NEURORESTORATIVE PENNSYLVAI
MERAKEY CHESTER COUNTY BETHLEHEM PIKE 906
MOUNT TREXLER MANOR
PROGRESSIVE HEALTH OF PA INC
QUALITY HEALTH CARE GROUP INC
QUALITY HEALTH CARE GROUP INC
QUALITY HEALTH CARE GROUP INC
REMED RECOVERY CARE CENTERS LLC
REMED RECOVERY CARE CENTERS LLC
STEP BY STEP INC
SUCCESS REHABILITATION INC
TBG HEALTH INC
TRI COUNTY RESPITE INC MOUNT TREXLER
UNIVERSAL INSTITUTE
UNIVERSAL REHABILITATION AND FITNESS INSTITUTE |
WHITEMARSH HOUSE INC
WOODS SERVICES INC

Grand Total

12/14/2021

Billed Units

Jul 2020 - Mar 2021
236
4,387
1,049
274
956
274
86
1,352
3,342
5,772
30,404
838
539
2,370
1,875
12,820
1,362
11,029
7,968
636
722
159
13,011
16,164
522
52,456
5,334
246
14,316
4,042
4,277
24,550
223,368

Res Hab Strengthening
Workforce & PPE Special
Payment Amount

$2,641.38
$49,100.59
$11,740.71
$3,066.69
$10,699.83
$3,066.69
$962.54
$15,131.98
$37,404.64
$64,601.91
$340,290.46
$9,379.14
$6,032.65
$26,525.73
$20,985.55
$143,485.19
$15,243.90
$123,439.79
$89,180.19
$7,118.30
$8,080.84
$1,779.57
$145,622.92
$180,912.22
$5,842.38
$587,102.89
$59,699.69
$2,753.30
$160,228.86
$45,239.25
$47,869.44
$274,770.78

$2,500,000.00
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